Strader
Profesionálne Elektroinštalačné Systémy
PZTKPP... Cover For Horizontal Tee
  Overview:
Application
Protecting cables against damage. Used in heavy dust indoor
conditions.
Material
Steel, strip-galv. acc. to the Sendzimir method to PN-EN
10346:2011 (SG)
Available to order:
F- steel, hot-dip galv. to PN-EN ISO 1461:2011 (HDG)
E- stainless steel (SS)
L- powder coating in a full range of colours (PC)
Cover with a lock
NOTE: Up to 100mm WIDE
- 1 LOCK – SYMMETRICALLY
OVER 100mm WIDE - 2 LOCKS
  Versions:   Sheet thickness: 1,5 mm
Symbol Width a [mm] Catalogue number Quantity in box Weight 1 pc.
  PZTKPP50   50   104114   20   0,15
  PZTKPP100   100   104214   20   0,30
  PZTKPP150   150   104314   20   0,52
  PZTKPP200   200   104414   20   0,80
  PZTKPP300   300   104514   10   1,50
  PZTKPP400   400   104614   10   2,46
  PZTKPP500   500   104714   10   3,64
  PZTKPP600   600   104814   10   5,02
  Connected
products:
PKP... Cover
PZKP... Cover
PZKKMPP...
Cover For 45°
Horizontal Bend
PKKMP... Cover
For 45°
Horizontal Bend
PKKP... Cover
For 90°
Horizontal Bend
PTKP... Cover
For Horizontal
Tee
PCZKP... Cover
For Horizontal
Cross-over
PTRP... Cover
For Vertical Tee
- Lengthwise
PTRSP... Cover
For Vertical Tee
- Crosswise
PKRP... Cover
For Vertical
Elbow
PRKSP... Cover
For Straight
Reducer
PRKLP... Cover
For Left Reducer
PRKPP... Cover
For Right
Reducer
PZKKPP... Cover
For 90°
Horizontal Bend
PZCZKPP...
Cover For
Horizontal
Cross-over
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
 1 / 1© 2026 STRADER